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4985
2875
2656
2465
2183
1890
1700
1486
1434
1415
1285
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Clasificacion Menores

GALLAECIA_RAID
AROMON
COMPAS

OP BETANZOS
U-VIGO
FLUVIAL_LUGO
LIMIACTIVA
ADC_ARNELA
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
TREVINCA
ARTABROS
XESTEIRAS
LICEO
BUDINORAID
BRIGANTIA
COCO
MONTANA_FERROL
MONTBREAMO
SEO

uUSC

VICHELAS
VIGORIENTA

Acibal

494
445
367
156
170
174
178
221
100
145
178
10

~
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( 11 carreras disputadas )

MSegade Coirés Xermade Torrofa

457
100
301
185
159
170
174
77
100
100
67
53

O O O O O O O o o o

493
110
331
198
171
189
152
282
276
191
106

SN
N

O O O O O O o o o o

498
130
272
269
93
283
79
237
268
131
08
49
100

&)

O O O O O O o o

469
321
124
194
174
180
126
253
241
244
61

o O

=
o

O O O O O o o o

Bolo

Barbanza Ordes

263
377
218
295
264
142
152
168
77
100
57
10

($)]
w

O O O O O o o o o

478
184
404
285
359
145
178
74
90
66
147
41

O O O O O O O o o o

Goente

459
281
167
198
170
65
141
41
100
45
209

SN
w

O O O O O O o o o o

Tomifio Forgoselo Corgo

487
250
203
287
173
169
168
63
0
139
137

o

O O O O O O o o o o

439
383
77
298
350
180
217
70
82
254
225

O O O O O O O o o o o
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WWW.Sagois.com

Oia
448
294
192
100
100
193
135
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100
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1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°
9o
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°

Puntos
4019
3821
3304
2098
2090
1829
1737
1540
1409
1311
1061
927
796
778
711
636
510
480
448
304
271
104
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Clasificacion Absoluta

GALLAECIA_RAID
AROMON
ADC_ARNELA
COCO
FLUVIAL_LUGO
OP BETANZOS
ARTABROS

SEO

COMPAS
VIGORIENTA
LICEO

U-VIGO
LIMIACTIVA
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
MONTBREAMO
uUSC

BRIGANTIA
TREVINCA
XESTEIRAS
VICHELAS
MONTANA_FERROL
BUDINORAID

Acibal

365
421
356
137
254
149
216
122
132
153
70
54
184

40
65

300

105
69

52

( 11 carreras disputadas )

MSegade Coirés Xermade Torrofa

364
335
338
394
309
89
183
244
70
100
54
74
0
118
131
63

87
71
48

315
323
348
355
168
350
317
163
114
135
111
80
0
131
146
88
145
60
56
117
53

348
153
238
394
167
164
148
113
187
88
154
69
0
10
92
50
65

70
62

394
394
289
366
147
163
89
142
205
160
0
74
0
152

58

72
71

51
52

Bolo

Barbanza Ordes

349
382
287
0
235
145
215
76
122
100
186
0
144
60
100
115
0
50

58

364
369
351
152
135
121
65
228
186
100
136
56
155
61
94
50
0
64
73

Goente

407
228
226
169
223
158
133
108
109
100
154
80
0
54
46
40
0
52

47

Tomifio Forgoselo Corgo

384
400
218
40
200
155
270
169
204
100
129
144

O O O O o o

360
402
352
0
196
263
101
0
0
138
67
156
231
60

O O O O O O o

WWW.Sagois.com
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369
414
301
91
56
72
0
175
80
137

140
82
132

61

88
72
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1°
20
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11°
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19°
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21°
22°

Puntos Clasificacion Veterans

5299
5126
4887
4791
4784
4740
4469
4074
3834
2837
1619
1521
1423
1001
891
890
860
858
824
470
395
0
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AROMON
GALLAECIA_RAID
FLUVIAL_LUGO
ADC_ARNELA
COMPAS

U-VIGO
ARTABROS

uUSC

LICEO
BUDINORAID
TREVINCA
MONTANA_FERROL
MONTBREAMO
BRIGANTIA
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
XESTEIRAS

OP BETANZOS
COCO

SEO
VIGORIENTA
VICHELAS
LIMIACTIVA

Acibal

500
446
444
426
429
416
434
334
371
368
139
237
264
157
140
100
74
86
86
70
62
0

( 11 carreras disputadas )

MSegade Coirés Xermade Torrofa

484
461
476
441
457
438
425
351
401
378
93
56
313
76
73
80
120
156
71
64
10

488
478
451
446
455
431
469
311
413
68
212
286
276
134
75
89
134
141
72

45

499
492
416
459
415
460
356
386
425
334
135
217
127
278
68
87
61
199
10
0
31
0

472
441
398
388
448
396
399
385
428
423
150
117
0
0
254
100
67
94
83
87

Bolo

Barbanza

487
462
450
453
427
420
424
417
262
141
202
88
82
0
59
100
65
0
75
94
62
0

Ordes

500
457
432
441
476
451
440
410
378
345
222
128
127
0
0
86
171
182
154

71

Goente

471
473
427
454
452
425
414
425
393
0
62
79
110
81
64
81
91
0
132
69
114

Tomifio Forgoselo Corgo

461
487
470
423
468
474
462
417
298
100
76
217
54
95

71

457
460
459
452
323
408
449
398
279
257
166
0
70
100
84
100
77

86

WWW.Sagois.com

Oia
480
469
464
408
434
421
197
240
186
423
162

96

0

80

74

67

70
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